
Stawberry Daquiri
Pornstar Martini
Tequila Sunrise
Limoncello
Gin Tonic

6009673430804
6009673431368
6009673431375
6009673431382
6009673430170

6009673431405
6009673430842
6009673430859
6009673430811
6009673430828

Cool Colada
Italian Spritz
Jaeger

6009673430804
6009673431368
6009673431375

6009673431405
6009673430842
6009673430859

Christmas Edition 6009673431365 6009673430843

At Pocket Rocket, we take pride in creating the best tasting shots
to elevate every social gathering. Our unique and exciting flavors
are sure to be the highlight of any party. We've also created a fun
and interactive space for our consumers to engage with us via
social media. Our goal is to create a community of shot lovers
who are adventurous, fun-loving and ready to enjoy a good time!



Pocket Rocket is the perfect solution for those impulse buyers. Our resealable 50ml pouches are a
convenient and stylish way to enjoy a shot anytime, anywhere. Perfect for a night out, a party or a
quick drink with your friends. Our beautiful counter display box fits 24 pouches, making it the
ultimate impulse buy at the checkout tills. Don't miss out on the fun! Get yours today!

Pocket Rocket is the latest and greatest innovation in the world of alcohol shots. With a double
dose of high-quality, high-proof alcohol, our rocket fuel can really take you for a ride. The best
part? It comes in a convenient, easy-to-open aluminium pouch that you can take with you
wherever you go. Never again will you have to lug around bulky bottles or cans – just rip, sip and
enjoy!

Pocket Rocket is the perfect solution for those impulse
buyers. Our resealable 50ml pouches are a convenient and
stylish way to enjoy a shot anytime, anywhere. Perfect for a
night out, a party or a quick drink with your friends. Our
beautiful counter display box fits 24 pouches, making it the
ultimate impulse buy at the checkout tills. Don't miss out on
the fun! Get yours today!

Unit Length
Unit Width
Unit Height
Case Weight
Case Length
Case Width
Case Height

3.1cm
6.7cm

14.1cm
1.1kg

19.7cm
19.2cm
15.4cm

Pallet Weight (incl pallet)
Pallet Length
Pallet Width
Pallet Height
Cases per Layer
Layers per pallet
Cases per Pallet

355kg
1.2m
1m

1.74m
30
10
300


